

CASH, NON-CASH AND NON-PERFORMING LOANS NOTIFIED BY THE BANKS ACCORDING TO FINANCIAL CODES									
January 2014									
SIRA	FINANCING SUBJECT	GROSS CREDITS		CASH CREDITS		NON-PERFORMING LOANS		NON-CASH CREDITS	
		AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%	AMOUNT	%
1	CONSUMER LOANS AND CREDIT CARDS	3.366.630.943	36,78	3.024.897.507	36,08	341.733.436	44,40	4.867.654	0,91
	Consumer Loan (Housing)	549.044.927	6,00	537.365.302	6,41	11.679.625	1,52	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Automobil)	139.040.090	1,52	133.127.610	1,59	5.912.480	0,77	0	0,00
	Consumer Loan (Other)	2.383.891.837	26,05	2.081.529.046	24,83	302.362.791	39,28	4.867.654	0,91
	Credit Cart	294.654.089	3,22	272.875.549	3,26	21.778.540	2,83	0	0,00
2	MANUFACTURE OF TEXTILES AND TEXTILE PRODUCTS	16.586.002	0,18	14.749.737	0,18	1.836.265	0,24	3.307.990	0,62
	Manufacture of textiles	7.491.311	0,08	7.144.266	0,09	347.045	0,05	3.091.539	0,58
	Manufacture of ready-made clothing	9.032.520	0,10	7.543.300	0,09	1.489.220	0,19	216.451	0,04
	Manufacture of leather clothes and dyeing of fur	62.171	0,00	62.171	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
3	WHOLESALE AND RETAIL TRADE, COMMISSION TRADE, SERVICE OF MOTOR VEHICLES	980.555.816	10,71	872.264.183	10,41	108.291.633	14,07	129.755.373	24,14
	Wholesale and Commission Trade	374.715.345	4,09	338.534.249	4,04	36.181.096	4,70	68.062.951	12,66
	Retail trade and personal goods and repairs of households goods	466.498.606	5,10	396.909.355	4,73	69.589.251	9,04	43.737.870	8,16
	Sale, maintenance and repair of motor vehicles, motor vehicle parts and accessories	139.341.865	1,52	136.820.579	1,63	2.521.286	0,33	17.954.552	3,34
4	MANUFACTURE OF FOOD PRODUCTS, BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO	195.372.548	2,13	181.267.697	2,16	14.104.851	1,83	30.868.092	5,74
5	CONSTRUCTION	545.884.669	5,96	415.286.782	4,95	130.597.887	16,97	66.850.035	12,44
6	TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND COMMUNICATION	1.716.713.249	18,76	1.713.546.969	20,44	3.166.280	0,41	24.674.003	4,59
	Communication	1.566.878.508	17,12	1.566.639.011	18,69	239.497	0,03	9.453.717	1,76
	Transport	59.650.499	0,65	58.625.296	0,70	1.025.203	0,13	7.462.884	1,39
	Other Transportation Activities and Storage	90.184.242	0,99	88.282.662	1,05	1.901.580	0,25	7.757.402	1,44
7	SOURCES OF ELECTRICITY, GAS AND WATER SUPPLY	110.153.722	1,20	110.035.148	1,31	118.574	0,02	49.034.329	9,12
8	FINANCIAL INTERMEDIATION	151.884.621	1,66	146.094.412	1,74	5.790.209	0,75	5.005.319	0,93
	Leasing, Factoring and Financial Companies and Others	136.630.787	1,49	131.524.220	1,57	5.106.567	0,66	2.798.897	0,52
	Monetary Intermediation, Real Estate Investment Trust, Venture Capital Investment Trust and Others	15.253.834	0,17	14.570.192	0,17	683.642	0,09	2.206.422	0,41
9	MANUFACTURE OF BASIC METALS AND FABRICATED METAL PRODUCTS	35.312.315	0,39	29.539.134	0,35	5.773.181	0,75	2.620.378	0,49
	Manufacture of Basic Metal	6.687.598	0,07	6.541.135	0,08	146.463	0,02	423.510	0,08
	Manufacture of fabricated metal products (except machinery and equipment)	28.624.717	0,31	22.997.999	0,27	5.626.718	0,73	2.196.868	0,41
10	AGRICULTURE, HUNTING AND FORESTRY	379.070.799	4,14	367.717.320	4,39	11.353.479	1,47	1.841.045	0,34
11	MANUFACTURE OF TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT	31.272.163	0,34	29.796.539	0,36	1.475.624	0,19	7.019.860	1,31
	Motor Vehicles and Their Parts and Accessories	24.933.733	0,27	23.458.109	0,28	1.475.624	0,19	6.542.741	1,22
	Building and Repairing of Ships and Boats, Manufacture of Other Transport Equipment	6.338.430	0,07	6.338.430	0,08	0	0,00	477.119	0,09
12	MANUFACTURE OF CHEMICALS AND CHEMICAL PRODUCTS AND MAN-MADE FIBRES	20.566.409	0,22	19.743.691	0,24	822.718	0,11	3.992.649	0,74
13	REAL ESTATE, RENTING AND BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	86.286.957	0,94	84.065.449	1,00	2.221.508	0,29	3.001.618	0,56
14	MANUFACTURE OF OTHER NON-METALIC MINERALS	375.732.025	4,11	317.006.936	3,78	58.725.089	7,63	18.005.715	3,35
15	OTHER COMMUNITY, SOCIAL AND PERSONEL SERVICE ACTIVITIES	385.799.402	4,22	354.581.171	4,23	31.218.231	4,06	37.383.866	6,96
	Culture Activities	31.340.752	0,34	29.392.398	0,35	1.948.354	0,25	4.108.036	0,76
	Other Social Activities	354.458.650	3,87	325.188.773	3,88	29.269.877	3,80	33.275.830	6,19
16	MANUFACTURE OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT	35.859.365	0,39	33.915.745	0,40	1.943.620	0,25	5.816.503	1,08
	Machinery and Equipment	13.912.332	0,15	13.739.696	0,16	172.636	0,02	1.112.743	0,21
	Electric and Non-electric Domestic Appliances	21.947.033	0,24	20.176.049	0,24	1.770.984	0,23	4.703.760	0,88
17	MANUFACTURE OF COKE, REFINED PETROLEUM AND NUCLEAR FUEL	18.613.244	0,20	14.804.860	0,18	3.808.384	0,49	86.635	0,02
18	HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS (TOURISM)	263.348.961	2,88	234.196.733	2,79	29.152.228	3,79	62.535.195	11,64
19	MANUFACTURE OF ELECTRICAL AND OPTICAL EQUIPMENT	15.193.444	0,17	13.593.466	0,16	1.599.978	0,21	1.680.517	0,31
20	MANUFACTURE OF PULP, PAPER AND PAPER PRODUCTS, PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	13.229.727	0,14	9.065.826	0,11	4.163.901	0,54	248.821	0,05
	Manufacture of Pulp, Paper and Paper Products	6.765.056	0,07	3.312.754	0,04	3.452.302	0,45	17.625	0,00
	Manufacture of Publishing and Printing	6.464.671	0,07	5.753.072	0,07	711.599	0,09	231.196	0,04
21	MANUFACTURE OF RUBBER AND PLASTIC PRODUCT	27.379.504	0,30	27.018.264	0,32	361.240	0,05	8.644.293	1,61
22	MINING AND QUARRYING OF ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	15.634.989	0,17	15.602.188	0,19	32.801	0,00	397.625	0,07
23	MANUFACTURING N.E.C. (Other Manufacturing)	38.124.677	0,42	32.839.154	0,39	5.285.523	0,69	7.093.681	1,32
24	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND DEFENCE, COMPULSORY SOCIAL SECURITY	89.491.161	0,98	87.848.243	1,05	1.642.918	0,21	45.923.547	8,54
25	MANUFACTURE OF WOOD AND WOOD PRODUCTS	4.851.618	0,05	4.737.131	0,06	114.487	0,01	51.331	0,01
26	MANUFACTURE OF LEATHER AND LEATHER PRODUCTS	2.198.844	0,02	1.956.782	0,02	242.062	0,03	59.345	0,01
27	MINING AND QUARRYING EXCEPT ENERGY-PRODUCING MATERIALS	15.297.310	0,17	15.291.921	0,18	5.389	0,00	81.690	0,02
28	HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICE	40.715.858	0,44	40.277.425	0,48	438.433	0,06	3.162.326	0,59
29	EDUCATION	168.226.325	1,84	165.796.287	1,98	2.430.038	0,32	11.368.041	2,12
30	PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS WITH EMPLOYED PERSONS	2.974.826	0,03	2.512.514	0,03	462.312	0,06	2.037.948	0,38
31	FISHING	3.581.896	0,04	2.764.489	0,03	817.407	0,11	31.059	0,01
32	GLOBAL DECLARATIONS	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
33	(2.000 TL Altı Negatif Nitelikli Olanlar)	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00	0	0,00
TOTAL		9.152.543.389		8.382.813.703	91,59%	769.729.686	8,41%	537.446.483	5,87%
Total (Gross Credits+Non-Cash Credits)		9.689.989.872							

Note 1: Loans in the sector comprise of the banks which were established and operate under the TRNC Banks Act, the Development Bank and loans under Saving Deposits Insurance Fund.

Note 2: Gross credits comprise of total of cash loans and non-performing loans.

Note 3: Loans are included interest discounting and accrual.

Directorate of Banking Services
Department of Risk